
S.No. Particulars 31.03.2017 31.12.2016 31.03.2016 31.03.2017 31.03.2016
Audited Unaudited Audited Audited Audited

1 Income from operations
 (a) Net Sales from Operations -              -              -              -              -              
 (b) Other operating Income -              -              -              -              -              
Total Income from operations -              -              -              -              -              

2 Expenses
 (a) Cost of materials consumed -              -              -              -              -              

-              -              -              -              -              
 (c) Employee benefits expenses -              -              -              -              -              
 (d) Depreciation and amortisation expense -              -              -              -              -              
 (e) Other expenses 1.85            1.10            1.57            5.73            5.61            
Total expenses 1.85            1.10            1.57            5.73            5.61            

3
(1.85)           (1.10)           (1.57)           (5.73)           (5.61)           

4 Other income -              -              -              -              

Quarter Ended Year Ended

(Rupees in lakhs except EPS data )
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 (b) Changes in Inventories of finished goods, work-in-

progress and stock-in-trade

Profits/(Loss) from Operations before Other Income, 

finance costs and exceptional items  (1-2)

4 Other income -              -              -              -              

(1.85)           (1.10)           (1.57)           (5.73)           (5.61)           

6 Finance costs -              -              -              -              -              

(1.85)           (1.10)           (1.57)           (5.73)           (5.61)           

8 Exceptional Items -              -              -              -              -              

9 Profit/(Loss) before tax (7-8) (1.85)           (1.10)           (1.57)           (5.73)           (5.61)           

10 Tax expenses (Deferred Tax) 0.81            -              1.45            0.81            1.45            

11 Net/(Loss)  Profit for the period after tax (9-10) (2.66)           (1.10)           (3.02)           (4.92)           (4.16)           

12

Paid-up Equity share capital (Face Value of Re.10/- per 

share) 448.99        448.99        448.99        448.99        448.99        

13
Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance 

sheet of previous accounting year -              -              -              (15.25)         (10.34)         

14 Earnings per share (of Re.10/- each) 
   (a) Basic (0.06)           (0.02)           (0.07)           (0.11)           (0.09)           
   (b) Diluted (0.06)           (0.02)           (0.07)           (0.11)           (0.09)           

Profit/(Loss) before finance costs and exceptional 

items (3+4)

Profit/(Loss) after finance costs but before exceptional 

items (5-6)
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